BERTIE’S BAR

Champagne Promotion

Available Monday to Saturday from 17:00 until 21:00

Glass of
Champagne Théophile NV
Louis Roederer

Champagne Théophile NV
Louis Roederer

Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV

Champagne
Théophile Brut Rosé NV

Laurent-Perrier NV

Krug Grande Cuvée NV

Original
Price

£11.95

£59.00

£85.00

£79.00

£108.00

£280.00

Available for parties up to 6 people and

includes a maximum of 2 bottles per order.
Please note this offer may also e subject to availability

Promo
Price

£8.95

£44.25

£63.75

£59.25

£65.00

£160.00



